Ticket No. Name

Tim Pearce

© N o B WON -

Jake Coombes
Patrick Holland
Fatima Alliah Jarabelo
James Farthing
Reece Johnson
Marty Dunlop
Dylon Carruthers
Jordan More
Gavin Gorley
Nicky Thomas
Michael Mcpeake
Owen Hewitt
Craig Lowrey
John Ramsay
Robert Hutchinson
Andrew Steele
Tim Pearce
Jamie Hoare-matthews
John Ramsay
Mariusz Martyszko
Jon Hayes
Richard Moore-harris
Callum Mclaren
Istvan Dobos
Richard Moore-harris
Andrew Roberts
Liam Palmer
Rod Hanmer
Craig Lowrey
Stuart Vaughan
Mark Brown
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59
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63
64
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
86

Ticket No. Name

James Hughes
Christopher Gilbert
Cameron Vince
Liam Bell
Jake Jennings
Joshua Skelton
Stuart Vaughan
Martin Lock
Craig Lowrey
Phil Giles
Oliver Taylor
Lewis Wood
Peter Dolnik
Eric Demetriou
Mark Harris
Angus Garratt
Will Aistrop
Craig Lowrey
Craig Stephen
James Hughes
Andrejs Hodotovics
Richard Moore-harris
Randel Marshall
Robert Phillips
Daniel George
James Fell
Robert Phillips
David Simpson
Angus Garratt
Craig Stephen
Christian Kellaway

Gerry Weatherley

88

89

90

91

93

94

97

98

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
124
125
126
128
129
130
131

WD | Black SN850X 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name

James Fell
Gavin Gorley
James Farthing
Jake Coombes
Kyle Sanderson
Peter Dolnik
Reece Johnson
Craig Stephen
James Hughes
Liam Bell
Jack Holden
David Boydell
Craig Lowrey
Joel Howorth
Andrew Roberts
Blagoyche Zlatkovski
Randel Marshall
Joel Howorth
Jordan More
James Fell
Jarod Lemar
Andrejs Hodotovics
Will Aistrop
Paul Vannet
Andrew Steele
Jake Coombes
James Boswell
Chris Swift
Steven Doughty
Oliver Taylor
Patrick Holland
Andi Boulton

*Correct answer: 4 TB.

* Total: 167 < Draw: July 15, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

132 Jamie Knight 180 David Simpson 219 Reece Johnson
136 Mark Dwyer 181 Wojciech Pietruszka 220 Paul Vannet
138 Tim Pearce 182 Richard Moore-harris 221 Andrew Friend
141 Craig Lowrey 183 Jack Holden 222 Daryl Curley
142 Patrick Holland 185 Lee Anderson 223 Evan Stapleton
144 Ferenc Liszt 186 Craig Lowrey 224 Tim Pearce
145 Andrew Roberts 187 Craig Stephen 225 Stuart Vaughan
147 Stuart Vaughan 188 Craig Lowrey

150 Stefan Taylor 189 Raymond Garrett

151 Dan Goddard 190 Joel Howorth

152 Kyle Sanderson 191 Jarod Lemar

153 Craig Lowrey 192 James Fell

156 John Ramsay 193 Kye Giriffin

157 Phil Giles 194 Jeff Thompson

158 Randel Marshall 195 Ben Bisazza

159 Stephen Gardiner 197 George Lear

160 Robert Phillips 198 Lloyd Downing

161 Joshua Skelton 199 Jake Coombes

162 Craig Stephen 200 Peter Dolnik

163 Mathew Gardiner 202 Oliver Taylor

164 Craig Lowrey 203 Dan Goddard

165 Evan Stapleton 206 Reece Johnson

168 Jamie Knight 207 Reece Johnson

169 Stuart Vaughan 208 Sam Hopley

170 James Farthing 209 Fatima Alliah Jarabelo

171 Kye Griffin 210 Stefan Taylor

172 Jamie Pickles 213 Murray Herriot

173 James Fell 214 Alex Bellamy

175 Jeff Thompson 215 Jordan More

176 Andrejs Hodotovics 216 Andrew Steele

178 Richard Moore-harris 217 Will Aistrop

179 Joshua Saunders 218 Nicky Thomas

*Correct answer: 4 TB. ¢ Total: 167 < Draw: July 15, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

